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	School
	Coach (es)
	E-mail

	St. Anne’s CSS
	Laura Blackmore 
(Convenor Huron and HP)

	lblackmore@hpcdsb.ca


	Central Huron SS

	Carolyn Brown


	Carolyn.brown@ed.amdsb.ca


	Goderich DCI

	Ray Lewis


	Raymond.lewis@ed.amdsb.ca


	South Huron SS

	Tracy McLennan


	Tracy.mcLennan@ed.amdsb.ca


	F.E. Madill
	LeeAnn  McDonald


	Leeann.mcdonald@ed.amdsb.ca


	St. Michael’s CSS

	Kristina Tomljenovic


	Ktomljenovic@hpcdsb.ca


	Listowel DSS

	Lisa Thomas 
(Convenor Perth)

	Lisa.thomas@ed.amdsb.ca


	Northwestern SS

	Jon Hansford
Mark Montieth
	Jon.hansford@ed.amdsb.ca
Mark.monteith@ed.amdsb.ca


	Stratford Central SS

	Francis Etwell


	Francis.etwell@ed.amdsb.ca


	St. Mary’s DCVI

	Graham Rae
Ian Moore


	Graham.Rae@ed.amdsb.ca
Ian.moore@ed.amdsb.ca


	Mitchell DHS

	Justin Lowe


	Justin.Lowe@ed.amdsb.ca




